Model: OLPMA
APPLICATIONS
Simple appearance, easy to integrate with theenvironment. Specially designed for
squares, parks and gardens areas.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Reinforced die-casting body and reflector, smooth self-cleaning surface, nice appear-
ance design And strong structure design. High efficient integrated heat radiation
design,Electrostatic powder painting, high strength anti-corrosion, long lifespan.
Plug type waterproof design, Waterproof more durable and effectively, Up to IP65.
FIXTURE CONSTRUCTION
Aluminium lamp body; Polycarbonate Optic, Polyester powder coating Housing finish
with Tempered glass Protector, Meanwell Driver band and IP65
Construction Data
Construction Data
Photometric Data
Asymmetrical Beam angle
Dimension Drawing
General Data
XL marlin Lighting
GARDEN Urban lighting
POLE Length
Pole options (Black)
Construction DataSymeterical Beam angle
Lamp options (Black) Lamp options (Grey)
Lamp options (Black) Lamp options (Grey)
Part Number Pole Length
OLP400B 4000mm
OLP500B 5000mm
OLP600B 6000mm
Part Number Pole Length
OLP400G 4000mm
OLP500G 5000mm
OLP600G 6000mm
(Black) (Grey)
Power 35W/60W/100W
LED type Cree,Osram LED
120 lm/W
CCT 3000K or 4000K as standard. Different CCT upon request.
CRI 70/80
Beam angle 90°/ Asymmetrical
Dimension Ø450x135mm
Lamp Life 50000 hrs
SDCM ≤5
Body colour Grey,Black
Oper. Temp. -30 °C up to +50 °C
CE, RoHS
Input voltage AC 100-270V, 50/60Hz
IP rating IP65 Waterproof
Installation Pipe Ø60/76mm
Housing Aluminum lamp body
Polyester powder coating
Optic Polycarbonate
Impact resistance IK 08
Protector Tempered glass
Driver Meanwell
Part Number Watts CCT
OLPMAS35WC3B 35W 3000K
OLPMAS35WC4B 35W 4000K
OLPMAS60WC3B 60W 3000K
OLPMAS60WC4B 60W 4000K
OLPMAS100WC3B 100W 3000K
OLPMAS100WC4B 100W 4000K
Part Number Watts CCT
OLPMAS35WC3G 35W 3000K
OLPMAS35WC4G 35W 4000K
OLPMAS60WC3G 60W 3000K
OLPMAS60WC4G 60W 4000K
OLPMAS100WC3G 100W 3000K
OLPMAS100WC4G 100W 4000K
Part Number Watts CCT
OLPMAA35WC3SB 35W 3000K
OLPMAA35WC4SB 35W 4000K
OLPMAA60WC3SB 60W 3000K
OLPMAA60WC4SB 60W 4000K
OLPMAA100WC3SB 100W 3000K
OLPMAA100WC4SB 100W 4000K
Part Number Watts CCT
OLPMAA35WC3SG 35W 3000K
OLPMAA35WC4SG 35W 4000K
OLPMAA60WC3SG 60W 3000K
OLPMAA60WC4SG 60W 4000K
OLPMAA100WC3SG 100W 3000K
OLPMAA100WC4SG 100W 4000K